
TV-10 Olümpiastarti Lääne-Virumaa II etapp
21.02.2012
Rakveres

TV
60 mtj

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 10,53
2 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 10,59
3 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 10,93
4 Eleri Etverk 1998 RRG 11,62
5 Maiann Johanson 1999 RLA 11,97
6 Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 13,25
7 Gete Ilves 1999 Tamsalu G 13,99
8 Eliise Mõttus 1999 Tamsalu G 14,94

v.a. Johanna Ilves 1999 Koeru KK 10,21

TV
Kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 4,87
2 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 4,57
3 Laura Ong 1999 RRG 4,31
4 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 4,26
5 Lisa Lannusalu 2000 RRG 3,96
6 Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 3,88
7 Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 3,84
8 Maiann Johanson 1999 RLA 3,81
9 Gete Ilves 1999 Tamsalu G 3,13
10 Eliise Mõttus 1999 Tamsalu G 3,10
v.a. Johanna Ilves 1999 Koeru KK 5,10

TN
60 mtj

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Laura Ong 2000 RRG 10,89
2 Kirke Külmhallik 2000 Kadrina KK 11,35
3 Hanna Lindre 2001 RG 11,47
4 Marleen Mülla 2001 RRG 11,48
5 Elisabeth Eiche 2000 RRG 11,84
6 Geiri Suur 2001 Tamsalu G 13,88
7 Cärolin Rattasepp 2001 Tamsalu G 14,31
8 Kirke Suur 2003 Tamsalu G 16,33

v.a. Lishanna Ilves 2000 Koeru KK 10,78

TN
Kõrgushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Elisabeth Eiche 2000 RRG 1,25
2 Hanna Lindre 2001 RG 1,20
3 Kirke Külmhallik 2000 Kadrina KK 1,15
4 Marleen Mülla 2001 RRG 1,15
5 Geiri Suur 2001 Tamsalu G 1,05
6 Cärolin Rattasepp 2001 Tamsalu G 1,00

v.a. Lishanna Ilves 2000 Koeru KK 1,30

Lk 1



PV
60 mtj

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1998 Tamsalu G 10,70
2 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 10,95
3 Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 12,08
4 Rauno Roosipuu 1998 Tamsalu G 13,06

v.a. Mehis Neem 1999 Koeru KK 10,35

PV
Teivashüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1998 Tamsalu G 2,40
2 Robin Tamm 1999 RG 2,20

v.a. Hanti Sep 2000 Sõmeru PK 2,20
v.a. Valdi Jalast 1999 Koeru KK 2,00

PN
60 mtj

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Hanti Sep 2000 Sõmeru PK 10,19
2 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 10,27
3 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 11,33
4 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Tamsalu G 11,58
5 Kert Arviste 2000 Tamsalu G 11,74
6 Reijo Vasemägi 2001 RG 12,11
7 Rene Põldmaa 2000 Tamsalu G 12,14
8 Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu G 12,29
9 Reio Põldmaa 2003 Tamsalu G 14,01

PN
Kõrgushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 1,30
2 Hanti Sep 2000 Sõmeru PK 1,30
3 Rene Põldmaa 2000 Tamsalu G 1,25
4 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 1,20
5 Kert Arviste 2000 Tamsalu G 1,10
6 Reijo Vasemägi 2001 RG 1,10
7 Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu G 1,10
8 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Tamsalu G 1,05
9 Reio Põldmaa 2003 Tamsalu G 0,95

Lk 2


